
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1501 31st Avenue N

Birmingham, AL 35207

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

316 W Washington Av

Madison, WI 53701

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5523 Leanne Ln

McFarland, WI 53558

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

111 East Newberry Street

Romeo, MI 48065

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Dwight 
Spengler barbara@constructionvideomedia.comConstruction Video Media

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

(586) 752-2580

Troy Braswell tbraswell@american-usa.comAmerican Pipe (804) 357-6756

(608) 574-4024

alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539Anita 
LaCoursiere

Carol Anason ca2624@att.comAT&T (608) 252-2385

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Contract 7640

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing

Pete Lathrop

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

bfsinc7@aol.com

(608) 838-8522

(608) 318-1595

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Builders Exchange of WI projects@bxwi.com

Darrell Krenz

Eric Hosig

(920) 687-8782Amy Harper

eric.hosig@countymaterials.com

info@capcitytree.comCapital City Tree Experts

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

4/13/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7640

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

2804 Larue Field Ln.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

611 N. Burr Oak Ave.

Oregon, WI 53575

(608) 438-6355

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

(608) 223-6618

Dan Brah dan.brah@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks (262) 786-5186

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Jason Schultz

joedaniels@danielsco.com

Truie Brobston (608) 834-1311

Marci Jungbluth

Richard 
McCann richardlmac@yahoo.comMcCanns Underground (608) 835-7767

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

Ryan Voegeli

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100

(608) 325-9662

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

Trish Lowry

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.com

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

truie.brobston@hdsupply.comHD Supply WW

Rich Parker

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

rparker@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-7379

4/13/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7640

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2255 12th St SE

St. Cloud, MN 56304

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

13135 Danielson Street

Poway, CA 92064

4159 Reardon Rd

Deforest, WI 53555

Mega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(608) 222-3180

Neenah Foundry Co

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

janice@speedwaysg.com

Ryan Bendixen

(608) 846-9107

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.com (815) 315-7719

(262) 781-7382

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.com

(320) 654-0709

(608) 222-3180

bthamak@uslink.netR. L. Larson Excavating, Inc. Brent Hamak

bert.west-land@centurytel.netWest-Land Restoration Inc.

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Bert West

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc.

Janice Ryan

Sarah Johnson

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.comUnderground Solutions (858) 679-9551

4/13/2016
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Contract 7640

P.O. 44284

Madison , WI 53744-4284

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 271-5555

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Steven Shea jimp@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company

106
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

4/13/2016


